
Heineken 0% 330ml  

Guinness 0% 330ml  

Birra Moretti 0% 330ml  

Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5% 500ml  

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0% 500ml  

Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry 0% 500ml  

LOW / NO ALCOHOL
BEERS & CIDER

Gordon’s 0%
Gordon’s Pink 0%
Tanqueray 0%

SPIRITS

SOFT DRINKS
Coke 200ml bottle  
Diet Coke 200ml bottle

Lemonade 200ml bottle

Appletiser 275ml

Fever Tree Tonic 200ml

Fever Tree Light Tonic 200ml

Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic 200ml

Fever Tree Mediterranean 200ml

Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml

Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200ml

J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml

J20 Apple & Raspberry 275ml

J20 Apple & Mango 275ml

Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Big Tom 250ml

Red Bull 250ml

Lime Cordial
Blackcurrant Cordial
Elderflower Cordial
Orange Squash
Fruit Shoot Apple & Blackcurrant 200ml

Fruit Shoot Orange 200ml

Kingsdown Still Water 330ml  & 750ml

Kingsdown Sparkling Water 330ml  & 750ml

MONIN SYRUPS
Ginger
Hazelnut
Caramel
Vanilla



DRINKS MENU



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
Botter Prosecco
Italy, 2 | Peach, green apple and lilac flavours with a persistent aftertaste.

Botter Prosecco Rosé
Italy, 2 | Delicate berry and floral notes with vibrant bubbles.

Jules Feraud Brut Champagne
France, 1 | Award winning, elegant, biscuity Champagne of great quality.

Jules Feraud Brut Rosé
France, 2 | Light pink in colour with a fine and approachable flavour.

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Brut
France, 1 | Bone dry with subtle savoury, toasty nuances.

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé
France, 2 | 100% Pinot Noir with lovely rounded red fruits.

WHITE WINE
Villa Molino Pinot Grigio
Italy, 1 | Fruit forward wine with a nice, fresh flavour.

Euca Hill Chardonnay
Australia, 2 | Toasty aromas with mellow limes and lemons.

Viña Pelequen Sauvignon Blanc
Chile, 2 | Grapefruit, gooseberries and melons in abundance.

Antario Gavi
Italy, 1 | Dry and fruity with a complex finish of almonds.

The Crossings Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand, 2 | Tropical fruits and flowering herbs synonymous
with the Awarte Valley and full of great acidity that drives a mineral finish.

ROSÉ WINE
Altana di Vico Pinot Grigio Rosé
Italy, 2 | Notes of light red apples and a little cranberry. 

Ancora Pinot Grigio Rosé
Italy, 2 | Fresh & fruity with delicate aromas of red berries. 

770 Miles Zinfandel Rosé
USA, 3 | Ripe red cherry characters in abundance with lovely acidity.

La Baume Languedoc Rosé
France, 3 | Expressive fruity notes with citrus hints and a well-balanced finish.

RED WINE
Pecking Order Merlot
South Africa, B | Supple and rounded with a nose of raspberries, herbs and spice.

Ugalde Rioja Semi Crianza Tempranillo
Spain, B | Soft, fruity and smooth with lots of character.

Casa Santiago Pinot Noir
Chile, A | Cherries, strawberries and sweet spice with great freshness.

Domaine de La Baume Cabernet Sauvignon
France, D | Dark fruits with notes of wood and coffee bean,
followed by structured tannins.

Cepas Malbec
Argentina, D | Plums and blackberries with subtle hints of spice.

Quara Estate Malbec
Argentina, C | Great flavours of cherries, blackcurrants and plums.

Ugalde Rioja Reserva
Spain, C | Big fruity flavours accompanied by smooth vanilla and toffee hints.

25.95

32.95

59.95

65.95

95.95

120.00

21.95

22.95

24.95

34.95

38.95

21.95

25.45

26.95

35.95

5.95

7.95

           

125ml 75cl

5.95

6.25

6.45

8.75
            

7.95

8.25

8.45

10.95

250ml 75cl175ml

7.95

8.95

9.95

5.95

6.95

7.45

250ml 75cl175ml

250ml 75cl175ml

WINE TASTING GUIDE: White & Rosé: 1 = Driest | 9 = Sweetest     Red: A = Light-bodied | E = Full-bodied.
125ml glass available upon request.

21.95

29.45

24.95

30.95

27.95

36.95

42.95

7.95

10.95

8.45

10.95

9.95

5.95

7.95

6.45

8.95

7.45



BEERS & CIDERS

Guinness 4.1% 
Fosters 3.7% 
Amstel 4.1% 
Birra Moretti 4.6% 
Cruzcampo 4.4% 
Heineken 5.0%  
Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3% 
Orchard Thieves 4.5% 

DRAUGHT
Sol 330ml  4.2%   

Desperados 330ml 5.9%   

Estrella Damm 330ml  4.6%  

Tiger 330ml 4.8%   

Moretti 330ml 4.6%   

Peroni 330ml  5.0%  

Shipyard 500ml 5.0% 
Hobgoblin 500ml 5.0% 
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 500m 4.0% l

Old Mout Pineapple and Raspberry 500ml 4.0% 
Bulmers Original 500ml 4.5%  

BOTTLED

SPIRITS  Available in 25ml and 50ml

JJ Whitley
JJ Whitley Vanilla
Finlandia
Grey Goose

VODKA

Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink
Tanqueray
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Brockmans

GIN

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Spiced
Malibu
Captain Morgan Dark
Kraken

RUM

Famous Grouse
Jameson
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack
Maker’s Mark
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old
Laphroaig 10 Year Old

WHISKEY
& BOURBON

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patrón Reposado

TEQUILA

Archers
Passoã
Cointreau
Limoncello
Midori
Disaronno
Southern Comfort
Drambuie
Kahlúa
Tia Maria
Baileys
Sambuca Classic
Sambuca Black
Jägermeister
Tequila Rose
Pimm’s
Aperol
Campari
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso

LIQUEURS
& APÉRITIFS

Barbadillo Cream Sherry
Barbadillo Manzanilla Sherry
Taylor’s LBV Port

PORT
& SHERRY

Doom Bar 4.0% 
Abbot 5.0% 

CASK ALE

Courvoisier VS
Rémy Martin VSOP

COGNAC


