# LOW / NO ALCOHOL

**BEERS & CIDER** 

Heineken 0% 330<sup>ml</sup>

Guinness 0% 330<sup>ml</sup>

Birra Moretti 0% 330<sup>ml</sup>

Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5% 500<sup>ml</sup>

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0% 500<sup>ml</sup>

Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry 0% 500<sup>rd</sup>

# **SOFT DRINKS**

Coke 200<sup>ml</sup> bottle

Diet Coke 200<sup>ml</sup> bottle

Lemonade 200<sup>ml</sup> bottle

Appletiser 275<sup>ml</sup>

Fever Tree Tonic 200ml

Fever Tree Light Tonic 200<sup>ml</sup>

Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic 200<sup>ml</sup>

Fever Tree Mediterranean 200<sup>ml</sup>

Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200<sup>ml</sup>

Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200<sup>ml</sup>

J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275<sup>ml</sup>

J20 Apple & Raspberry 275<sup>ml</sup>

J20 Apple & Mango 275<sup>ml</sup>

Cranberry Juice

Pineapple Juice

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Big Tom 250<sup>ml</sup>

Red Bull 250<sup>ml</sup>

Lime Cordial

**Blackcurrant Cordial** 

**Elderflower Cordial** 

Orange Squash

Fruit Shoot Apple & Blackcurrant 200ml

Fruit Shoot Orange 200ml

Kingsdown Still Water 330<sup>ml</sup> & 750<sup>ml</sup>

Kingsdown Sparkling Water 330<sup>ml</sup> & 750<sup>ml</sup>

# **MONIN SYRUPS**

Ginger Hazelnut Caramel Vanilla



**SPIRITS** 

Gordon's 0% Gordon's Pink 0% Tangueray 0%





# THE ROSE & CROWN

**DRINKS MENU** 

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE			
Datter Durance		125 <sup>ml</sup>	75 <sup>cl</sup>
Botter Prosecco Italy, 2   Peach, green apple and lilac flavours with a persistent a	ftertaste	5.95	25.95
Botter Prosecco Rosé Italy, 2   Delicate berry and floral notes with vibrant bubbles.		7.95	32.95
Jules Feraud Brut Champagne France, 1   Award winning, elegant, biscuity Champagne of grea	at quality	/ <b>.</b>	59.95
Jules Feraud Brut Rosé France, 2   Light pink in colour with a fine and approachable fla	vour.		65.95
Laurent Perrier Cuvée Brut France, 1   Bone dry with subtle savoury, toasty nuances.			95.95
Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé France, 2   100% Pinot Noir with lovely rounded red fruits.			120.00
WHITE WINE			
	175 <sup>ml</sup>	250 <sup>ml</sup>	75 <sup>d</sup> 21.95
Villa Molino Pinot Grigio Italy, 1   Fruit forward wine with a nice, fresh flavour.	5.95	7.95	21.95
Euca Hill Chardonnay Australia, 2   Toasty aromas with mellow limes and lemons.	6.25	8.25	22.95
Viña Pelequen Sauvignon Blanc Chile, 2   Grapefruit, gooseberries and melons in abundance	6.45	8.45	24.95
Antario Gavi Italy, 1   Dry and fruity with a complex finish of almonds.	8.75	10.95	34.95
The Crossings Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand, 2   Tropical fruits and flowering herbs synonyn with the Awarte Valley and full of great acidity that drives a r	nous mineral f	inish.	38.95
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
ROSÉ WINE	175 <sup>ml</sup>	250 <sup>ml</sup>	<b>75</b> <sup>cl</sup>
	175 <sup>ml</sup> <b>5.95</b>	250 <sup>ml</sup> <b>7.95</b>	75 <sup>d</sup> 21.95
ROSÉ WINE Altana di Vico Pinot Grigio Rosé			
ROSÉ WINE  Altana di Vico Pinot Grigio Rosé  Italy, 2   Notes of light red apples and a little cranberry.  Ancora Pinot Grigio Rosé	<ul><li>5.95</li><li>6.95</li><li>7.45</li></ul>	7.95	21.95
ROSÉ WINE  Altana di Vico Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Notes of light red apples and a little cranberry.  Ancora Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Fresh & fruity with delicate aromas of red berries.  770 Miles Zinfandel Rosé	5.95 6.95 7.45 acidity.	7.95 8.95 9.95	21.95 25.45
ROSÉ WINE  Altana di Vico Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Notes of light red apples and a little cranberry.  Ancora Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Fresh & fruity with delicate aromas of red berries.  770 Miles Zinfandel Rosé USA, 3   Ripe red cherry characters in abundance with lovely La Baume Languedoc Rosé	5.95 6.95 7.45 acidity.	7.95 8.95 9.95	21.95 25.45 26.95
ROSÉ WINE  Altana di Vico Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Notes of light red apples and a little cranberry.  Ancora Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Fresh & fruity with delicate aromas of red berries.  770 Miles Zinfandel Rosé USA, 3   Ripe red cherry characters in abundance with lovely La Baume Languedoc Rosé	5.95 6.95 7.45 acidity.	7.95 8.95 9.95	21.95 25.45 26.95
ROSÉ WINE  Altana di Vico Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Notes of light red apples and a little cranberry.  Ancora Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Fresh & fruity with delicate aromas of red berries.  770 Miles Zinfandel Rosé USA, 3   Ripe red cherry characters in abundance with lovely La Baume Languedoc Rosé France, 3   Expressive fruity notes with citrus hints and a well	5.95 6.95 7.45 acidity. 1-balance 175 <sup>ml</sup> 5.95	7.95 8.95 9.95 ed finish.	21.95 25.45 26.95 35.95 75° 21.95
ROSÉ WINE  Altana di Vico Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Notes of light red apples and a little cranberry.  Ancora Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Fresh & fruity with delicate aromas of red berries.  770 Miles Zinfandel Rosé USA, 3   Ripe red cherry characters in abundance with lovely La Baume Languedoc Rosé France, 3   Expressive fruity notes with citrus hints and a well  RED WINE  Pecking Order Merlot	5.95 6.95 7.45 acidity. 1-balance 175 <sup>ml</sup> 5.95	7.95 8.95 9.95 ed finish.	21.95 25.45 26.95 35.95 75° 21.95
ROSÉ WINE  Altana di Vico Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Notes of light red apples and a little cranberry.  Ancora Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Fresh & fruity with delicate aromas of red berries.  770 Miles Zinfandel Rosé USA, 3   Ripe red cherry characters in abundance with lovely La Baume Languedoc Rosé France, 3   Expressive fruity notes with citrus hints and a well  RED WINE  Pecking Order Merlot South Africa, B   Supple and rounded with a nose of raspberri Ugalde Rioja Semi Crianza Tempranillo	5.95 7.45 acidity. 1-balance 175 <sup>ml</sup> 5.95 es, herbs 7.95 6.45	7.95  8.95  9.95  ed finish.  250 <sup>ml</sup> 7.95 s and spice.  10.95  8.45	21.95 25.45 26.95 35.95
ROSÉ WINE  Altana di Vico Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Notes of light red apples and a little cranberry.  Ancora Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Fresh & fruity with delicate aromas of red berries.  770 Miles Zinfandel Rosé USA, 3   Ripe red cherry characters in abundance with lovely La Baume Languedoc Rosé France, 3   Expressive fruity notes with citrus hints and a well  RED WINE  Pecking Order Merlot South Africa, B   Supple and rounded with a nose of raspberri  Ugalde Rioja Semi Crianza Tempranillo Spain, B   Soft, fruity and smooth with lots of character.  Casa Santiago Pinot Noir	5.95 7.45 acidity. 1-balance 175 <sup>ml</sup> 5.95 es, herbs 7.95 6.45	7.95  8.95  9.95  ed finish.  250 <sup>ml</sup> 7.95 s and spice.  10.95  8.45	21.95 25.45 26.95 35.95 75 <sup>4</sup> 21.95 29.45
ROSÉ WINE  Altana di Vico Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Notes of light red apples and a little cranberry.  Ancora Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Fresh & fruity with delicate aromas of red berries.  770 Miles Zinfandel Rosé USA, 3   Ripe red cherry characters in abundance with lovely La Baume Languedoc Rosé France, 3   Expressive fruity notes with citrus hints and a well  RED WINE  Pecking Order Merlot South Africa, B   Supple and rounded with a nose of raspberri Ugalde Rioja Semi Crianza Tempranillo Spain, B   Soft, fruity and smooth with lots of character.  Casa Santiago Pinot Noir Chile, A   Cherries, strawberries and sweet spice with great fr Domaine de La Baume Cabernet Sauvignon France, D   Dark fruits with notes of wood and coffee bean,	5.95 6.95 7.45 acidity. 1-balance 175 5.95 es, herbs 7.95 6.45 eshness 8.95	7.95 8.95 9.95 ed finish.  250 <sup>ml</sup> 7.95 s and spice. 10.95 8.45	21.95 25.45 26.95 35.95 75 <sup>d</sup> 21.95 29.45 24.95
ROSÉ WINE  Altana di Vico Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Notes of light red apples and a little cranberry.  Ancora Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy, 2   Fresh & fruity with delicate aromas of red berries.  770 Miles Zinfandel Rosé USA, 3   Ripe red cherry characters in abundance with lovely La Baume Languedoc Rosé France, 3   Expressive fruity notes with citrus hints and a well  RED WINE  Pecking Order Merlot South Africa, B   Supple and rounded with a nose of raspberri Ugalde Rioja Semi Crianza Tempranillo Spain, B   Soft, fruity and smooth with lots of character.  Casa Santiago Pinot Noir Chile, A   Cherries, strawberries and sweet spice with great fr Domaine de La Baume Cabernet Sauvignon France, D   Dark fruits with notes of wood and coffee bean, followed by structured tannins.  Cepas Malbec	5.95 6.95 7.45 acidity. 1-balance 5.95 es, herbe 7.95 6.45 eshness 8.95 7.45 ce.	7.95 8.95 9.95 ed finish.  250 <sup>ml</sup> 7.95 s and spice. 10.95 8.45 .	21.95 25.45 26.95 35.95 75 <sup>d</sup> 21.95 29.45 24.95 30.95

# **BEERS & CIDERS**

#### BOTTLED

Sol 330<sup>ml</sup> 4.2%

Desperados 330<sup>ml</sup> 5.9%

Estrella Damm 330<sup>ml</sup> 4.6%

Tiger 330<sup>ml</sup> 4.8%

Moretti 330<sup>ml</sup> 4.6%

Peroni 330<sup>ml</sup> 5.0%

Shipyard 500<sup>ml</sup> 5.0%

Hobgoblin 500<sup>ml</sup> 5.0%

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 500<sup>m</sup> 4.0% <sup>1</sup>

Old Mout Pineapple and Raspberry 500<sup>ml</sup> 4.0%

Bulmers Original 500<sup>ml</sup> 4.5%

#### **DRAUGHT**

Guinness 4 19

Fosters 3.7%

Amstel 4.1%

Birra Moretti 4.6%

Cruzcampo 4.4%

Heineken 5.0%

Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3%

Orchard Thieves 4.5%

CASK ALE

Doom Bar 4.0%

Abbot 5.0%

# SPIRITS Available in 25<sup>ml</sup> and 50<sup>ml</sup>

#### VODKA

JJ Whitlev

JJ Whitley Vanilla

Finlandia

Grey Goose

#### GIN

Gordon's

Gordon's Pink

**Tanqueray** 

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

**Bombay Sapphire** 

Hendrick's

**Brockmans** 

#### **RUM**

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Spiced

Malibu

Captain Morgan Dark

Kraken

#### WHISKEY

#### & BOURBON

Famous Grouse

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack

Maker's Mark

Glenmorangie 10 Year Old

Laphroaig 10 Year Old

#### COGNAC

Courvoisier VS

Rémy Martin VSOP

#### **TEOUILA**

Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold

Patrón Reposado

## LIQUEURS & APÉRITIFS

Archers

AICHEL

Passoã Cointreau

Limoncello

LIIIIOIN

Midori

Disaronno

Southern Comfort

Drambuie

Kahlúa

Tia Maria

**Baileys** 

Sambuca Classic

Sambuca Black

Jägermeister

Tequila Rose

Pimm's

**Aperol** 

Campari

Martini Dry

Martini Rosso

## PORT & SHERRY

Barbadillo Cream Sherry Barbadillo Manzanilla Sherry

Taylor's LBV Port